Race Date
September 20, 2022

Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior Varsity Girls

Place Score Name
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(< 5) Katie Allard
1 Chayla Sweere
2 Aurora Schumacher
3 Brooklyn Grubb
4 Taylor Toedter
5 Jillian Bain
6 Sienna Swanberg
7 Isabel Toms
8 Sydney Beise
9 Claire Storey
10 Mia Varriano
(< 5) Alessia Harmon
11 Adison Wientjes
12 Kaitlyn Sautter
13 Katelyn Giesinger
(> 7) Sierra Cloud-Umberger
14 Anika Sneide
15 Gabby Gaytan
(< 5) Breanna Deblieck
(> 7) Abigail Detloff
16 Olivia Birt
17 Brooklyn Blickenstaff
(> 7) Clodarl Seeman
(> 7) Lacy Mycke
18 Faith Vincent
(> 7) Dacotah McDonald
(> 7) Lilly Wunderlich
(> 7) Finley Poole

Team

East Grand Forks
Perham

Perham
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Perham

Perham

Bemidiji
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Bemidiji

Bemidiji
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Park Rapids Area
Perham

Perham

Perham

Perham

Bemidiji
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Park Rapids Area
Perham

Bemidiji
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Perham

Perham
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Perham

Perham

Perham

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Grade
10
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Time
24:15.8
24:35.8
24:40.3
24:53.9
25:02.2
25:10.0
25:17.8
25:49.8
25:59.1
26:02.7
26:31.0
26:35.9
26:39.4
26:46.4
26:52.4
27:22.1
27:51.5
27:53.6
28:21.8
28:48.9
28:58.5
29:52.7
30:01.8
30:08.7
31:45.0
38:55.9
38:56.0
38:56.0
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Race Date
September 20, 2022

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Perham

Team Score (places):

23

Average Time: 25:13.6

Chayla Sweere
Aurora Schumacher
Taylor Toedter
Jillian Bain

Adison Wientjes
Kaitlyn Sautter
Katelyn Giesinger
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Abigail Detloff
Clodarl Seeman
Lacy Mycke
Dacotah McDonald
Lilly Wunderlich

14 Finley Poole
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Sierra Cloud-Umberger

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Team Score (places):

52

Average Time: 27:00.2

1 Brooklyn Grubb

2 |sabel Toms

3 Mia Varriano

4 Gabby Gaytan

5 Brooklyn Blickenstaff
6 Faith Vincent

Bemidji

Team Score (places):

53

Average Time: 26:50.0

1 Sienna Swanberg
2 Sydney Beise
3 Claire Storey
4 Anika Sneide
5 Olivia Birt
Park Rapids Area
Team Score (places):
Average Time:
1 Alessia Harmon
2 Breanna Deblieck
East Grand Forks
Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Katie Allard

Inc.

Inc.

Grade Place Place

Cum

Bagley XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time
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(12)

(13)
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

10
15
17

(18)

14
16

Less
Less

Less

w

12

23
(39)
(48)

10
20
35
52

(70)

14
23
37
53

Finish Position - 1

24:35.8
24:40.3
25:02.2
25:10.0
26:39.4
26:46.4
26:52.4
27:22.1
28:48.9
30:01.8
30:08.7
38:55.9
38:56.0
38:56.0

Finish Position - 2

24:53.9
25:49.8
26:31.0
27:53.6
29:52.7
31:45.0

Finish Position - 3

25:17.8
25:59.1
26:02.7
27:51.5
28:58.5

Finish Position - Inc.

26:35.9
28:21.8

Finish Position - Inc.

24:15.8

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

24:35.8

49:16.1
1:14:18.3
1:39:28.3
2:06:07.7
2:32:54.1
2:59:46.5
3:27:08.6
3:55:57.5
4:25:59.3
4:56:08.0
5:35:03.9
6:13:59.9
6:52:55.9

24:53.9
50:43.7
1:17:14.7
1:45:08.3
2:15:01.0
2:46:46.0

25:17.8
51:16.9
1:17:19.6
1:45:11.1
2:14:09.6

26:35.9
54:57.7

24:15.8

09/20/2022 05:45:38



